
101'4 THE NEW ZlEnNND GAZETTE 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 
By E. A. MCCORMICK 

72 pages, illustrated. Price 75. 6d. 

SAMUEL BUTLER 
AT 

MESOPOTAMIA 
By PETER BROMLEY MALING 

66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

WEST C OAST REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part I) 

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, 
Mirtistry of Works. 

180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 355. 

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY 
REPORT 1960 

Pr ice 2s. 6d. 

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-THE WEST COAST 
COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages, Price Is. 6d. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES 
By ROOERicK FINLAYSON Price Is. 64; 

CHANGE IN THE VALLEY 
By GEOFFREY NEES Price Is. 6d. 

TE T IRITI 0 WAITANGI 
By R. M . Ross Price Is. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

CHANGES IN THE PA 
By RODERICK F INLAYSON 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

.; THE COMING OF THE MUSKET 
By ROI?ERICK FINLAYSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE GOLDEN YEARS 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price Is. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
P ART ONE 

By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price 1$. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGT ON 
PART Two 

By M~CHAEL TURNBULL Price Is. 6d. 

OIL 
By J AMES K. BAXTER Price Is. 6d. 

SA WMILLING YESTERDAY 
By , RUTH DALLAS, illustrated by JULIET PETER 

Price Is. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE VISITING BOTAN ISTS 

By W. R. B. OLIVER Price Is. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZEALAND 
" J THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS 

By W. R. B. OLIVER Price Is. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
, 'rnE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 1 

By D . M. and W. K. DAVIN Price Is. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2 
By D. M. and W. K. D AVIN Price Is. 6d. 

HISTORICAL WRITING 
By MICBAEL TURNBULL 

POETRY IN N EW ZEALAND 
By W. A. OLIVER 

Price Is. 6d. 

P rice 2s. 

ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE 
By S. M USGRAVE Price Is. 6d. 

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN 
Price 1 s. 6d. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
By ROGER D UFF Price Is. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART I 

By M . K. JOSEPH Pr ice Is. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2 
By M . K. JOSEPH Price Is. 6d . 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 
By I AN A. G ORDO N P rice Is. 6d . 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price Is. 6d 

'PAUL'S PENNY 
A study in Private and Public Finance 

By W . B. SUTCH Price Is. 6d. 

HOLDING A MEETING 
By NIGEL and NANCY TAYLOR Price Is. 6d. 

THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC 
COMMISSION 

By C. G . R. McKAY Price Is. 6d 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J . C. RE ID Price Is. 6d. 

LISTENING TO RADIO 
By J. C. REID Price Is. 6d. 

PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By FRANK ColTERELL, .with drawings, by Roy CoWAN. 

Price Is. 6d. 

FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
PART ONE 
A 'FOREST 

By FRANk COTTERELL, with drawi~s, by 1l0Y CoW~N. 
Price 1 s. 6d. 

PART TWO 
F OREST AND MILL 

By FRANK CoTTERELL, drawing by Roy CoWAN. 
Price Is. 6d. 

THE NEW HARVEST 
By RODERICK F INLAYSON 

Price Is. 6d. 

PLAY PRODUCTION 
By NGAIO MARSH 

Price Is. 6d. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

D EFENCE NOTICES .. .... 

LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 
Customs Tariff Notice .... .. 
Harbours Act: Notices ... .. .. 
Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: N otice of 

E lection ...... . ..... 
Land D istricts: Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
M aori Affairs Act: Notices .... .. 
Moneylenders Act: Register of Licences 
Noxious Weeds Act: Notices 
Officiating Ministers for 1961 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
R egulations Act : Notice . 
Reserve Bank Statement . 
Sales Tax Act: Manufacturers and Wholesalers 

Licences, Granted, etc. 
Standards Act : N atice .. .... .. .. .. 
Transport Act: Notice ...... .. .. .. .. .... .. .... 
Trustee Act: Statement of Moneys held by the Crown 

PAGE. 

1006-

990 

1004 

981 

1005 

1001 
1000 

99S 

' 999 
998 

1004 
992 
999' 
991 
996-

1003 
1002 

999-
999 
996 

IQ02 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, WARRANTS 979-87 
~ 

Price 2s. EY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON'. NEW ZEALAND- 1961 


