		TASMAN	ANI	NEW	ZEALAI	ND
		A Bi	bliog	raphical	Study	
		BY	E. A.	McCor	RMICK	
72	pages,	illustrated.				P

SAMUEL BUTLER AT MESOPOTAMIA

BY PETER BROMLEY MALING

66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d.

WEST COAST REGION
(National Resources Survey, Part I)
Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch,
Ministry of Works.
180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s.

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY REPORT 1960

Price 2s. 6d.

Price 7s. 6d.

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT—THE WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960
24 pages, Price 1s. 6d.

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES

By Roderick Finlayson Price 1s. 6d.

CHANGE IN THE VALLEY

By Geoffrey Nees Price 1s. 6d.

By R. M. Ross Price 1s. 6d.

THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA

By Roderick Finlayson Price 1s. 6d.

CHANGES IN THE PA
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s. 6d.
THE COMING OF THE MUSKET

By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s. 6d.

THE GOLDEN YEARS
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s. 6d.

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON
PART ONE

By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price 1s. 6d.

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON
PART TWO

By Michael Turnbull Price 1s. 6d.

By James K. Baxter OIL Price 1s. 6d.

SAWMILLING YESTERDAY

By RUTH DALLAS, illustrated by JULIET PETER

Price 1s. 6d.

BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND
THE VISITING BOTANISTS
By W. R. B. OLIVER Price 1s. 6d.

BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZEALAND

By W. R. B. OLIVER Price 1s. 6d.

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 1
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN
Price 1s. 6d.

THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2

By D. M. and W. K. Davin Price 1s. 6d.

HISTORICAL WRITING

By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price 1s. 6d.

By W. A. OLIVER Price 2s.

ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE

By S. Musgrave Price 1s. 6d.

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN

By JOHN PASCOE Price 1s. 6d.

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS

By Roger Duff

Price 1s. 6d.

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1

By M. K. Joseph Price 1s. 6d.

THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY-PART 2
By M. K. JOSEPH Price 1s. 6d.

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS
By Ian A. Gordon Price 1s. 6d.

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS

By IAN A. GORDON Price 1s. 6d

PAUL'S PENNY
A study in Private and Public Finance
By W. B. SUTCH
Price 1s. 6d.

HOLDING A MEETING
By Nigel and Nancy Taylor Price 1s. 6d.

THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC COMMISSION

By C. G. R. McKay Price 1s. 6d
RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND

By J. C. REID Price 1s. 6d.

By J. C. REID Price 1s. 6d.

PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND

By Frank Cotterell, with drawings, by Roy CowanPrice 1s. 6d.

FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAND PART ONE A FOREST

By Frank Cotterell, with drawings, by Roy Cowan-Price 1s. 6d.

PART TWO
FOREST AND MILL
By Frank Cotterell, drawing by Roy Cowan.
Price 1s. 6d.

THE NEW HARVEST By Roderick Finlayson

Price 1s. 6d.

PLAY PRODUCTION By Ngaio Marsh

Price 1s. 6d.

CONTENTS

					PAGE
ADVERTISEMENTS	******	*****		•••••	1006
APPOINTMENTS, ETC.		*****			990
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		******			1004
DEFENCE NOTICES				•	987
LAND TRANSFER ACT NOT	TICES	*****		•••••	1005
MISCELLANEOUS-					
Customs Acts: Decision	ns Under	the		-	1001
Customs Tariff Notice				******	1000
Harbours Act: Notices	Name .			******	998
Honey Marketing Aut	hority Re	egulations	: Noti	ce of	ř
Election				*****	999
Land Districts: Land I	Reserved,	Revoked	, etc.	*****	998
Maori Affairs Act: No			******	*****	1004
Moneylenders Act: Re	gister of	Licences			992
Noxious Weeds Act: N		*****	*****	•••••	999
Officiating Ministers fo		*****	******		991
Public Works Act: Lat	nd Taken	i, etc.	*****	•••••	996
Regulations Act: Notice	e	******	*****	*****	1003
Reserve Bank Statemen					1002
Sales Tax Act: Mar	nufacture	ers and	Whole	salers	
Licences, Granted, et		******			999
Standards Act: Notice	*****			******	999
Transport Act: Notice	******				996
Trustee Act: Statement	of Mone	eys held b	y the C	rown	1002
Processia Oppere	IN Co	MINCH	WADDAN	TE O	79_87

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, WARRANTS 979-87